
Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

13-Jan-23 1 -692 -628 2096 -776 East Allison SH500South Jules -692 -628 2096 -776 Jules All Pair Honours

13-Jan-23 2 104 -168 -304 368 East Jules North Allison -588 -796 1792 -408 Jules  

13-Jan-23 3 -84 -184 528 -260 East Janette North Jules -672 -980 2320 -668 Jules  

13-Jan-23 4 -432 -952 -632 2016 East Aenea SH500South Allison -1104 -1932 1688 1348 Jules All Pairs [Triple Knitting]

13-Jan-23 5 -224 864 -224 -416 South Jules West Janette -1328 -1068 1464 932 Jules  

13-Jan-23 6 -466 2032 -1092 -474 South Janette SH500South Janette -1794 964 372 458 Janette Triple Knitting

13-Jan-23 7 132 720 -420 -432 South Aenea East Janette -1662 1684 -48 26 Janette  

13-Jan-23 8 -264 320 148 -204 South Allison North Janette -1926 2004 100 -178 Janette  

20-Jan-23 1 -1000 -1192 -1808 4000 East Jules SH1000North Allison -1000 -1192 -1808 4000 Allison Wriggly Snake

20-Jan-23 2 -1016 3024 -992 -1016 East Janette SH500East Janette -2016 1832 -2800 2984 Allison 5 Odd Hons

20-Jan-23 3 -414 596 320 -502 East Janette North Jules -2430 2428 -2480 2482 Allison [Big Robert]

20-Jan-23 4 -268 26 384 -142 East Aenea West Jules -2698 2454 -2096 2340 Janette  

20-Jan-23 5 -100 320 -20 -200 East Allison West Janette -2798 2774 -2116 2140 Janette  

20-Jan-23 6 90 184 -252 -22 South Janette South Janette -2708 2958 -2368 2118 Janette  

20-Jan-23 7 2000 -936 -532 -532 South Aenea SH500South Aenea -708 2022 -2900 1586 Janette Windy Chow

20-Jan-23 8 -1108 -498 2096 -490 South Allison SH500West Jules -1816 1524 -804 1096 Janette Trile Knitting

20-Jan-23 9 -962 -1058 -1028 3048 South Jules SH500East Allison -2778 466 -1832 4144 Allison Triple Knitting

27-Jan-23 1 -96 256 -72 -88 East Aenea North Janette -96 256 -72 -88 Janette  

27-Jan-23 2 2000 -914 -922 -164 East Allison SH500North Aenea 1904 -658 -994 -252 Aenea Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]

27-Jan-23 3 320 -328 192 -184 East Jules East Jules 2224 -986 -802 -436 Aenea [Triple Knitting]

27-Jan-23 4 -216 -168 -320 704 East Jules North Allison 2008 -1154 -1122 268 Aenea  

27-Jan-23 5 2000 -1100 -334 -566 East Janette SH500South Aenea 4008 -2254 -1456 -298 Aenea Triple Knitting

27-Jan-23 6 3024 -1248 -1188 -588 South Allison SH500East Aenea 7032 -3502 -2644 -886 Aenea Triple Knitting

03-Feb-23 1 3048 -652 -1144 -1252 East Aenea SH500East Aenea 3048 -652 -1144 -1252 Aenea Triple Knitting [5 Odd Hons]

03-Feb-23 2 -276 128 278 -130 East Aenea North Janette 2772 -524 -866 -1382 Aenea  

03-Feb-23 3 304 -20 -52 -232 East Allison North Aenea 3076 -544 -918 -1614 Aenea  

03-Feb-23 4 2016 -596 -1160 -260 East Jules SH500West Aenea 5092 -1140 -2078 -1874 Aenea Triple Knitting

03-Feb-23 5 1664 -876 -398 -390 East Janette South Aenea 6756 -2016 -2476 -2264 Aenea  

03-Feb-23 6 3000 -1104 -852 -1044 South Allison SH500East Aenea 9756 -3120 -3328 -3308 Aenea Triple Knitting

03-Feb-23 7 -736 -368 -240 1344 South Allison South Allison 9020 -3488 -3568 -1964 Aenea  



Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

16-Feb-23 1 -216 -108 1216 -892 East Aenea SH500West Jules -216 -108 1216 -892 Jules Purity  [Triple Knitting, Big Robert]

16-Feb-23 2 278 1280 -514 -1044 East Allison West Janette 62 1172 702 -1936 Janette [Triple Knitting]

16-Feb-23 3 -656 576 96 -16 East Jules South Janette -594 1748 798 -1952 Janette [Triple Knitting x2]

16-Feb-23 4 2096 -1016 -476 -604 East Janette SH500South Aenea 1502 732 322 -2556 Aenea Windy Chow

16-Feb-23 5 -1304 2032 -780 52 South Allison SH500North Janette 198 2764 -458 -2504 Janette Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]

16-Feb-23 6 2064 -448 -528 -1088 South Jules SH500North Aenea 2262 2316 -986 -3592 Janette Triple Knitting

16-Feb-23 7 256 700 -568 -388 South Janette West Aenea 2518 3016 -1554 -3980 Janette  

24-Feb-23 1 -348 1152 -472 -332 East Jules South Janette -348 1152 -472 -332 Janette  

24-Feb-23 2 -46 -1180 -774 2000 East Janette SH500West Allison -394 -28 -1246 1668 Allison Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]

24-Feb-23 3 480 -152 -176 -152 East Aenea East Aenea 86 -180 -1422 1516 Allison  

24-Feb-23 4 960 -220 -376 -364 East Aenea East Aenea 1046 -400 -1798 1152 Allison  

24-Feb-23 5 -1348 2016 -714 46 East Aenea SH500North Janette -302 1616 -2512 1198 Janette Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]

24-Feb-23 6 -964 -964 2000 -72 East Allison SH500South Jules -1266 652 -512 1126 Allison Triple Knitting

24-Feb-23 7 -544 2048 -1008 -496 South Janette SH500South Janette -1810 2700 -1520 630 Janette 5 Odd Honours

02-Mar-23 1 -912 3024 -984 -1128 East Janette SH500East Janette -912 3024 -984 -1128 Janette Windy Chow

02-Mar-23 2 -552 -960 2000 -488 East Janette SH500North Jules -1464 2064 1016 -1616 Janette Big Robert

02-Mar-23 3 1008 -400 -448 -160 East Aenea East Aenea -456 1664 568 -1776 Janette  

02-Mar-23 4 -1000 -500 -500 2000 East Aenea SH500South Allison -1456 1164 68 224 Janette Triple Knitting

02-Mar-23 5 2000 -488 -440 -1072 East Allison SH500North Aenea 544 676 -372 -848 Janette Triple Knitting

02-Mar-23 6 -692 2032 -1624 284 East Jules SH500South Janette -148 2708 -1996 -564 Janette Big Robert [Triple Knitting]

02-Mar-23 7 320 -340 -210 230 South Aenea South Aenea 172 2368 -2206 -334 Janette  

16-Mar-23 1 -376 -568 2032 -1088 East Allison SH500South Jules -376 -568 2032 -1088 Jules Triple Knitting

16-Mar-23 2 302 184 -260 -226 East Jules South Janette -74 -384 1772 -1314 Jules  

16-Mar-23 3 2016 -1096 -548 -372 East Janette SH500South Aenea 1942 -1480 1224 -1686 Aenea Big Robert

16-Mar-23 4 -1088 -384 -560 2032 East Aenea SH500South Allison 854 -1864 664 346 Aenea Triple Knitting

16-Mar-23 5 480 -34 -106 -340 South Jules North Aenea 1334 -1898 558 6 Aenea  

16-Mar-23 6 -396 204 480 -288 South Janette East Jules 938 -1694 1038 -282 Jules [Triple Knitting]

16-Mar-23 7 -516 2032 -984 -532 South Janette SH500South Janette 422 338 54 -814 Aenea Triple Knitting

16-Mar-23 8 -1452 3024 -732 -840 South Aenea SH500East Janette -1030 3362 -678 -1654 Janette 5 Odd Honours

16-Mar-23 9 -638 2016 -674 -704 South Aenea East Janette -1668 5378 -1352 -2358 Janette  



Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

29-Jun-23 1 110 2032 -730 -1412 East Allison SH500West Janette 110 2032 -730 -1412 Janette 5 Odd Honours [Triple Knitting]

29-Jun-23 2 2032 -520 -1072 -440 East Jules SH500West Aenea 2142 1512 -1802 -1852 Aenea Triple Knitting

29-Jun-23 3 -1376 3840 -1400 -1064 East Janette East Janette 766 5352 -3202 -2916 Janette  

29-Jun-23 4 -984 -2032 4000 -984 East Janette SH1000North Jules -218 3320 798 -3900 Janette Gretas Garden

29-Jun-23 5 3024 -1100 -824 -1100 East Aenea SH500East Aenea 2806 2220 -26 -5000 Aenea Triple Knitting

29-Jun-23 6 -372 -978 -746 2096 East Aenea SH500South Allison 2434 1242 -772 -2904 Aenea Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]


